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１６.　猪苗代湖自然の家利用状況 

年　　度

総　数
引　率
者　数

児童 ・
生徒数

利 　用
学校数

林  間  学  校  （実人員）

利　用
件　数

利　用　者　数

一          般  （延べ人員）

      172       557

      185

180      

1,838    

1,901    

2,067    425      

    2,010

    2,086

2,247    

2,334    

665      

642      

525      

1,718    

2,571    

3,019    231      730      

大　人 子　供 幼　児

資料：猪苗代湖自然の家
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